1,00 m
6 de Abril de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FELINDA
UT LIEKT GOED / ZALINDA /
2010 / FEMALE / TORDO /
KWPN

FIERRO YC
FERRO NL / OXEMHOLM RONJA
/2018 / GELDING / NEGRO /
CDE

GARRISON QUALITY BOY

OBEOS QUALITY 004 / NONE /

2009 / GELDING / ALAZANA /
IRISH SPORT HORSE

AQUA JGF
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

B
BARCLEY / SANTANIA X
CORRADO 1 /2018 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / HOLST

SUERTE
NONE / NONE / 2018 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / CRUZ

KARACAS
CARADAK / KALINEA / 2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / PSI

DON GUAN
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANO / KWPN

ATLANTIK
SALTO / ZANDORIA X SCANDIC
/2012 / MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

JINGLI VAN D'HEMELSE
BREEDTE
INDORADO 21143290 / A-
GEMELLI VAN D'HEMELSE
BREEDTE A40604 X VIGO
D'ARSOUILLES / 2009 /
GELDING / TORDA / BELGA

STAR JGF
NONE / NONE //-/ NONE /
NONE

09:00

L.A.C.

164727

165230

126872

161792

157948

157782

150017

151648

163403

139212

154936

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PACIOS DIAZ,
Alba
BRUNO PACIOS
HEVIA / NONE

DEL RiO OCHOA,
Isabel
REGINA REH
ARANGO / NONE

NOVAL DEL
VALLE, Soffa
ESCUELAS HIPICAS
ARANGO / NONE

VILLAMOR OLTRA,
Verédnica
NONE / NONE

ORTEGA BLANCO,
Ana
ANA ORTEGA
BLANCO / MATHIAS
HANSEN

PUENTE, Camila
Isabel
ESCUADRON
GUARDIA CIVIL /
NONE

CARMONA
GONZALEZ, Maria

O MAZA/) QUEIPO /
NONE

GESTO REPRESA,
Sofia
ANDRES GESTO
CORDAL / NONE

FUENTE RIVERO,
Marta

FCO JAVIER FUENTE

ALEJANDRE / Y.BAJO
MINO SL

LOPEZ TELLO,
Juan
LUIS FRANCO
MARTINEZ / CHRIS
VAN DEN BRANDEN

PERNAS
CARBALLO, Aroa
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

62185

265611

141116

221198

115144

330666

137583

201185

352638

291280

208183
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